Kilmashogue G.C. Monthly Draw March 2025

Ball
Pl

ace No.
Grz?nd 249

Prize
2nd 270
3rd 207
4th 271
5th 258
6th 242

Winner

Jimmy McDonnell

Aidan O'Toole

Raymond Rogers

Bronach McCormack

Humphrey Jones

Noel Doyle

Prize

€500

€100

€80

€60

€50

€40

Please note prizes will be available from the club office upon reopering and thank you on behalf of
the committee and fellow members for your continued support




