Kilmashogue G.C. Monthly Draw March 2025

Place	Ball No.	Winner	Prize
Grand Prize	249	Jimmy McDonnell	€500
2nd	270	Aidan O'Toole	€100
3rd	207	Raymond Rogers	€80
4th	271	Bronach McCormack	€60
5th	258	Humphrey Jones	€50
6th	242	Noel Doyle	€40

Please note prizes will be available from the club office upon reopering and thank you on behalf of the committee and fellow members for your continued support